DELETIONS

100 Band

100 Band

100 Band

108 Vocal Solos

108 Vocal Solos

172 Tenor-Bass Small Ensemble
235 Clarinet Trio

235 Clarinet Trio

246 Sax Quartet

246 Sax Quartet
246 Sax Quartet
246 Sax Quartet
246 Sax Quartet
246 Sax Quartet
246 Sax Quartet

246 Sax Quartet
251 WW Quintet
251 WW Quintet
251 WW Quintet

251 WW Quintet
251 WW Quintet
251 WW Quintet
251 WW Quintet

251 WW Quintet
251 WW Quintet
251 WW Quintet

100-1-15234
100-1-25158
100-2-32050
108-1-19830
108-3-26974
172-1-21801
235-1-34576
235-1-34578
246-2-12009

246-2-12010
246-2-12011
246-2-12040
246-2-12049
246-3-12057
246-3-12058

246-3-12070
251-2-12131
251-2-12135
251-2-12137

251-2-12142
251-2-12145
251-2-12160
251-2-12162

251-2-12164
251-2-12167
251-2-12169

Three Folk Miniatures (GRADE 1
SPECS ONLY)

Voodoo Dance

Fireball!

Ching-a-Ring Chaw

Old Dan Tucker

Benedicamus domino

Farandole, Ballade, and Tarantella

Little Rondo

Two Bach Preludes

When in the Greatest Need We
Stand

Intermezzo

Romance and Troika

The Witch

Sarabanda

Coventry Carol

Notturno

Sarabande and Gavotte
Modlinger Tanze

Menuetto (from Serenade No. 1)
Quintet for Wind Instruments Bb
Major Op. 56 No. 1

Quintetto ex F

In the Village

Sonata in Bb

Variations on Twinkle, Twinkle, Little

Star
Dance and Interlude
Quintet Op. 88 No. 6

Jutras

Del Borgo
Beck
Copland
Althouse
Juneau
Pappas
Bley
Bach/Fote

Bach/Conley
Bizet/Calliet
Prokofieff/Johnson
Tchaikovsky/Lester
Handel/Williams
Anon. or Trad/Holmes
Rimsky-
Korsakov/Eyman
Bach/Gordon
Beethoven/Hills
Brahms/Gordon

Danzi
Franzl/Thomas
Moussorgsky/Lester
Mozart/Nakagawa

Mozart/Ramm
Purvis
Reicha

Removed by Band Committee (see 100-

2-15343)

Removed by Band Committee
Removed by Band Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Duplicate of 235-2-34835
Duplicate of 235-3-34839
Removed by S & E Committee

Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee

Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee

Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee

Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee



DELETIONS

251 WW Quintet
251 WW Quintet

251 WW Quintet

251 WW Quintet

251 WW Quintet

251 WW Quintet

251 WW Quintet

270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens
270 Misc WW Ens

270 Misc WW Ens

251-2-26513
251-2-26514

251-2-29773

251-2-31418

251-3-12190

251-3-29779

251-3-29781

270-1-12203

270-1-12205

270-1-12210

270-1-12211

270-1-12212

270-1-34199

270-1-34201

270-1-34202

270-1-34209

270-1-34211
270-2-12264

270-2-26532

The Classical Rag for Woodwind
Quintet

Sonatina for Woodwind Quintet
An Wasserfluessen Babylon (By the
Waters of Babylon, BWV 267)

My Spirt Be Joyful

Chant sans Paroles

Kinderstucke, Opus 72, No. 1-3
Kinderstuck, Opus 72, No. 4-6

Sarabande and Gigue

Aria with Fughetta
Divertimento

Military Symphony 2nd Mvt

St. Anthony Chorale and Rondo
(from Div. No. 1)

Irish Tune From County Derry

Masonic Funeral Music K.477

Mozart Trilogy
Il Barbiere di Siviglia (Barber of
Seville)

Winter Reflections

Marcia

Christ Rising Again for Woodwind
Choir

Jendras

Kabalevsky/Schmidt

Bach/Dishinger

Bach/Slechta
Tchailovsky

Mendelssohn/Stanton
Mendelssohn/Stanton

Corelli/Hovey

Frackenpohl
Thornton

Haydn/Jones

Haydn/Pearson

Grainger
Mozart/Jones

Pappas

Rossini/Pappas

Musella
Piccinni

Byrd/Schmidt

Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee

Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size

Exceeds small ensemble maximum size

Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Removed by S & E Committee

Removed by S & E Committee



DELETIONS

270 Misc WW Ens
270 Misc WW Ens
270 Misc WW Ens
270 Misc WW Ens
270 Misc WW Ens
277 Misc Sax Ens
277 Misc Sax Ens
277 Misc Sax Ens

277 Misc Sax Ens

277 Misc Sax Ens
277 Misc Sax Ens

277 Misc Sax Ens
277 Misc Sax Ens
277 Misc Sax Ens
277 Misc Sax Ens
361 Brass Quintet
361 Brass Quintet
371 Six or More Brass
371 Six or More Brass
371 Six or More Brass

371 Six or More Brass

270-2-26547
270-2-26572
270-2-26573
270-2-31402
270-3-31405
277-2-12258
277-2-26527
277-2-26543

277-2-26560

277-2-29787
277-2-29792

277-2-29802
277-3-26557
277-3-26578
277-3-29793
361-3-14368
361-3-14357
371-1-14437
371-1-14458
371-1-14459

371-1-29954

In Taberna Quando Sumus

Folksongs (from Somerset)

Seventeen Come Sunday (from Folk

Song Suite)
Folksongs from Somerset

Symphony No. 94

Etude Plus Two

Wachet auf, ruft uns die Stimme
Octet in Eb Movement 1
Menuet

These are the Ten Holy
Commandments

Trio Sonata 1, Mvt. 1 (BWV 525)

Fugue

Three Pieces (from Dioclesian)
E princezinha dancava

Fugue (BWV 536)

Ave Maria

Three Bach Chorales

Fantasy-Fugue
Four Songs for Brass Choir,
Percussion and Harp

Trios Chansons De Vincennes

Fanfare 2000

Orff/Gardner
Vaughan
Williams/Gardner
Vaughan
Williams/Gardner
Vaughan
Williams/Gardner

Haydn/Smith
Anon/Lester
Bach/Schmidt

Hummel/Gainacopulus

Ravel/Schmidt

Bach/Dishinger
Bach/Dishinger

Czernohorsky/Dishinge

r

Purcell/Schmidt/Davis
Villa-Lobos/Schmidt

Bach/Dishinger
Burgmuller/Pelz
Bach/Christensen
Brown

Schmidt

Schmidt

Giovannini

Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee

Removed by S & E Committee

Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee

Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size

Exceeds small ensemble maximum size

Exceeds small ensemble maximum size



DELETIONS

371 Six or More Brass

371 Six or More Brass

371 Six or More Brass

371 Six or More Brass
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
401 Violin Solo
402 Viola Solo
402 Viola Solo
403 Cello Solo
403 Cello Solo
403 Cello Solo
403 Cello Solo

403 Cello Solo

371-1-29622

371-2-29624

371-2-29627

371-2-29629
401-2-16131
401-2-16216
401-3-16258
401-3-16313
401-3-16315
401-3-23932
401-3-23933
401-3-23934
401-3-23936
401-3-23937
401-3-23938
401-3-23939
401-3-23941
401-3-23942
401-2-29081
402-2-25468
402-1-25443
403-1-28519
403-1-16528
403-2-16648
403-2-16722

403-2-31183

Soundpiece for Brass Choir
w/Percussion

The Charge of the Old Guard at
Waterloo

Celebration in Brass

Fantasia on Lobet den Herrn
Slow Air

Adagio and Gavotte

Sad Story

Chorus from Judas Maccabaeus
Minuet One

Minuet Two

Minuet Three

Happy Farmer

Musette

Hunters Chorus

Long Long Ago

Waltz

The Two Grenadiers
Witches Dance

Jazzin'About

Viola Music for Concert and Church
Viola Music for Concert and Church

Papillion

Prayer (from Jewish Life No. 1)
Berceuse

Nina

Sonata | - Urtext

Nehlybel
Hollon
Olson

Watson
Howells
Willan
Kabalevsky
Handel
Bach

Bach

Bach
Schumann
Bach

von Weber
Bayly
Brahms
Schumann
Paganini
Wedgwood
various
various
Faure
Bloch
Jarnefelt
Pergolesi

Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da

rmstadt

Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Exceeds small ensemble maximum size

Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Removed by S & E Committee
Duplicate of 36024 through 36030
Duplicate of 36031 through 36033
Duplicate of 403-1-28486
Duplicate of 403-1-31210
Duplicate of 28582

Duplicate of 28582

Duplicate of 36068



DELETIONS

Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da

403 Cello Solo 403-2-31184 Sonata Il - Urtext rmstadt Duplicate of 36068
Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da
403 Cello Solo 403-2-31185 Sonata Ill - Urtext rmstadt Duplicate of 36068
Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da
403 Cello Solo 403-2-31186 Sonata IV - Urtext rmstadt Duplicate of 36068
Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da
403 Cello Solo 403-2-31187 Sonata V - Urtext rmstadt Duplicate of 36068
405 Guitar Solo 405-1-16858 Asturias Albeniz Removed by S & E Committee
405 Guitar Solo 405-1-16905 Capricho Arabe Tarrega Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-2-34068 Jesu, Joy of Mans Desiring Bach/Moore Duplicate of 14862
502 Keyboard Solo 502-1-30897 Four Mallet Music Alamo Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-2-30912 Four Mallet Music Alamo Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-3-30919 Four Mallet Music Alamo Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-1-14770 Suite No. 1 in e minor Ukena Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-1-14781 Quartiles Cossaboom Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-1-14788 Chorale and Variations Frock Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-1-33918 Windy Autumness Golovko Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-1-33947 Romantic Encounters for Marimba ~ Ven Geem Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-1-33935 Three Sonorous Pictures Morleo Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo 502-1-26169 Tunes You Know Molenhof Removed by S & E Committee
603 Piano Solo 603-1-18060 Prelude (from Suite Bergamasque)  Debussy Duplicate of 36056
603 Piano Solo 603-1-30638 Clair de Lune Debussy Duplicate of 36056
Sonatas Op. 2 No. 1 through Op.
603 Piano Solo 603-1-18038 27, No. 1 Beethoven Duplicate of 36058
603 Piano Solo 603-1-30048 Concert Etude Liszt Duplicate of 36071 & 36072
Aufschwung (from Fantasiestucke
603 Piano Solo 603-1-18082 Op. 12) Schumann Duplicate of 36085

603 Piano Solo

603-1-18083  Grillen (from Fantasiestucke Op. 12) Schumann Duplicate of 36085

603 Piano Solo
921 Full Orchestra

603-1-18084 Warum (from Fantasiestucke Op. 12) Schumann
921-5-25778 American Civil War Fantasy Bilik

Duplicate of 36085
Removed by UIL Office



DELETIONS

926 String Orchestra
926 String Orchestra

931 Mixed Chorus
931 Mixed Chorus
933 T/B Chorus
933 T/B Chorus
933 T/B Chorus
933 T/B Chorus
933 T/B Chorus
933 T/B Chorus
935 Treble Choir
935 Treble Choir
935 Treble Choir
935 Treble Choir

926-1-30201
926-4-31010
931-2-21109
931-2-29408
933-1-29512
933-2-29530
933-3-22225
933-4-22316
933-5-22441
933-5-30387
935-1-22550
935-2-22645
935-2-22664
935-2-29546

The Lost Tomb
Heart of Fire

Gentle Annie

Old Joe Clark

Old Joe Clark

Pick a Bale of Cotton
Old Dan Tucker
Dance, Boatman, Dance
Ching-a-Ring Chaw
O Susannah!

Pick a Bale of Cotton
Old Joe Clark

Pick a Bale of Cotton
Old Joe Clark

O'Loughlin
Bernofsky
Foster/Elliot
Rentz
Emerson
Moore
Willet
DeCormier
Copland
Foster/Crutchfield
Childs
Goetz
Berteaux

Removed by Orchestra Committee
Removed by Orchestra Committee

Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee
Removed by Vocal Committee




