DELETIONS				
EVENT	PML NO.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ACTION
		Three Folk Miniatures (GRADE 1		Removed by Band Committee (see 100-
100 Band	100-1-15234	SPECS ONLY)	Jutras	2-15343)
100 Band	100-1-25158	Voodoo Dance	Del Borgo	Removed by Band Committee
100 Band	100-2-32050	Fireball!	Beck	Removed by Band Committee
108 Vocal Solos	108-1-19830	Ching-a-Ring Chaw	Copland	Removed by Vocal Committee
108 Vocal Solos	108-3-26974	Old Dan Tucker	Althouse	Removed by Vocal Committee
172 Tenor-Bass Small Ensemble	172-1-21801	Benedicamus domino	Juneau	Removed by Vocal Committee
235 Clarinet Trio	235-1-34576	Farandole, Ballade, and Tarantella	Pappas	Duplicate of 235-2-34835
235 Clarinet Trio	235-1-34578	Little Rondo	Bley	Duplicate of 235-3-34839
246 Sax Quartet	246-2-12009	Two Bach Preludes	Bach/Fote	Removed by S & E Committee
		When in the Greatest Need We		
246 Sax Quartet	246-2-12010	Stand	Bach/Conley	Removed by S & E Committee
246 Sax Quartet	246-2-12011	Intermezzo	Bizet/Calliet	Removed by S & E Committee
246 Sax Quartet	246-2-12040	Romance and Troika	Prokofieff/Johnson	Removed by S & E Committee
246 Sax Quartet	246-2-12049	The Witch	Tchaikovsky/Lester	Removed by S & E Committee
246 Sax Quartet	246-3-12057	Sarabanda	Handel/Williams	Removed by S & E Committee
246 Sax Quartet	246-3-12058	Coventry Carol	Anon. or Trad/Holmes	Removed by S & E Committee
			Rimsky-	
246 Sax Quartet	246-3-12070	Notturno	Korsakov/Eyman	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12131	Sarabande and Gavotte	Bach/Gordon	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12135	Modlinger Tanze	Beethoven/Hills	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12137	Menuetto (from Serenade No. 1)	Brahms/Gordon	Removed by S & E Committee
		Quintet for Wind Instruments Bb		
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12142	Major Op. 56 No. 1	Danzi	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12145	Quintetto ex F	Franzl/Thomas	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12160	In the Village	Moussorgsky/Lester	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12162	Sonata in Bb	Mozart/Nakagawa	Removed by S & E Committee
		Variations on Twinkle, Twinkle, Little	9	
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12164	Star	Mozart/Ramm	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12167	Dance and Interlude	Purvis	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-12169	Quintet Op. 88 No. 6	Reicha	Removed by S & E Committee

DELETIONS				
EVENT	PML NO.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ACTION
		The Classical Rag for Woodwind		
251 WW Quintet	251-2-26513	Quintet	Jendras	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-26514	Sonatina for Woodwind Quintet	Kabalevsky/Schmidt	Removed by S & E Committee
		An Wasserfluessen Babylon (By the		
251 WW Quintet	251-2-29773	Waters of Babylon, BWV 267)	Bach/Dishinger	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-2-31418	My Spirt Be Joyful	Bach/Slechta	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-3-12190	Chant sans Paroles	Tchailovsky	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-3-29779	Kinderstucke, Opus 72, No. 1-3	Mendelssohn/Stanton	Removed by S & E Committee
251 WW Quintet	251-3-29781	Kinderstuck, Opus 72, No. 4-6	Mendelssohn/Stanton	Removed by S & E Committee
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-12203	Sarabande and Gigue	Corelli/Hovey	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-12205	Aria with Fughetta	Frackenpohl	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-12210	Divertimento	Thornton	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-12211	Military Symphony 2nd Mvt	Haydn/Jones	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
		St. Anthony Chorale and Rondo		
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-12212	(from Div. No. 1)	Haydn/Pearson	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-34199	Irish Tune From County Derry	Grainger	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-34201	Masonic Funeral Music K.477	Mozart/Jones	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-34202	Mozart Trilogy	Pappas	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
		Il Barbiere di Siviglia (Barber of		
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-34209	Seville)	Rossini/Pappas	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
270 Misc WW Ens	270-1-34211	Winter Reflections	Musella	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
270 Misc WW Ens	270-2-12264	Marcia	Piccinni	Removed by S & E Committee
		Christ Rising Again for Woodwind		
270 Misc WW Ens	270-2-26532	Choir	Byrd/Schmidt	Removed by S & E Committee

		DELETIONS		
EVENT	PML NO.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ACTION
270 Misc WW Ens	270-2-26547	In Taberna Quando Sumus	Orff/Gardner	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
			Vaughan	
270 Misc WW Ens	270-2-26572	Folksongs (from Somerset)	Williams/Gardner	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
		Seventeen Come Sunday (from Folk	Vaughan	
270 Misc WW Ens	270-2-26573	Song Suite)	Williams/Gardner	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
			Vaughan	
270 Misc WW Ens	270-2-31402	Folksongs from Somerset	Williams/Gardner	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
270 Misc WW Ens	270-3-31405	Symphony No. 94	Haydn/Smith	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-2-12258	Etude Plus Two	Anon/Lester	Removed by S & E Committee
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-2-26527	Wachet auf, ruft uns die Stimme	Bach/Schmidt	Removed by S & E Committee
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-2-26543	Octet in Eb Movement 1	Hummel/Gainacopulus	Removed by S & E Committee
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-2-26560	Menuet	Ravel/Schmidt	Removed by S & E Committee
		These are the Ten Holy		
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-2-29787	Commandments	Bach/Dishinger	Removed by S & E Committee
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-2-29792	Trio Sonata 1, Mvt. 1 (BWV 525)	Bach/Dishinger	Removed by S & E Committee
			Czernohorsky/Dishinge	
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-2-29802	Fugue	r	Removed by S & E Committee
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-3-26557	Three Pieces (from Dioclesian)	Purcell/Schmidt/Davis	Removed by S & E Committee
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-3-26578	E princezinha dancava	Villa-Lobos/Schmidt	Removed by S & E Committee
277 Misc Sax Ens	277-3-29793	Fugue (BWV 536)	Bach/Dishinger	Removed by S & E Committee
361 Brass Quintet	361-3-14368	Ave Maria	Burgmuller/Pelz	Removed by S & E Committee
361 Brass Quintet	361-3-14357	Three Bach Chorales	Bach/Christensen	Removed by S & E Committee
371 Six or More Brass	371-1-14437	Fantasy-Fugue	Brown	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
		Four Songs for Brass Choir,		
371 Six or More Brass	371-1-14458	Percussion and Harp	Schmidt	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
371 Six or More Brass	371-1-14459	Trios Chansons De Vincennes	Schmidt	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size
371 Six or More Brass	371-1-29954	Fanfare 2000	Giovannini	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size

DELETIONS					
EVENT	PML NO.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ACTION	
		Soundpiece for Brass Choir			
371 Six or More Brass	371-1-29622	w/Percussion	Nehlybel	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size	
		The Charge of the Old Guard at			
371 Six or More Brass	371-2-29624	Waterloo	Hollon	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size	
371 Six or More Brass	371-2-29627	Celebration in Brass	Olson	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size	
371 Six or More Brass	371-2-29629	Fantasia on Lobet den Herrn	Watson	Exceeds small ensemble maximum size	
401 Violin Solo	401-2-16131	Slow Air	Howells	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-2-16216	Adagio and Gavotte	Willan	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-16258	Sad Story	Kabalevsky	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-16313	Chorus from Judas Maccabaeus	Handel	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-16315	Minuet One	Bach	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-23932	Minuet Two	Bach	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-23933	Minuet Three	Bach	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-23934	Happy Farmer	Schumann	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-23936	Musette	Bach	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-23937	Hunters Chorus	von Weber	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-23938	Long Long Ago	Bayly	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-23939	Waltz	Brahms	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-23941	The Two Grenadiers	Schumann	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-3-23942	Witches Dance	Paganini	Removed by S & E Committee	
401 Violin Solo	401-2-29081	Jazzin'About	Wedgwood	Removed by S & E Committee	
402 Viola Solo	402-2-25468	Viola Music for Concert and Church	various	Duplicate of 36024 through 36030	
402 Viola Solo	402-1-25443	Viola Music for Concert and Church	various	Duplicate of 36031 through 36033	
403 Cello Solo	403-1-28519	Papillion	Faure	Duplicate of 403-1-28486	
403 Cello Solo	403-1-16528	Prayer (from Jewish Life No. 1)	Bloch	Duplicate of 403-1-31210	
403 Cello Solo	403-2-16648	Berceuse	Jarnefelt	Duplicate of 28582	
403 Cello Solo	403-2-16722	Nina	Pergolesi	Duplicate of 28582	
			Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da		
403 Cello Solo	403-2-31183	Sonata I - Urtext	rmstadt	Duplicate of 36068	

DELETIONS				
EVENT	PML NO.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ACTION
			Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da	
403 Cello Solo	403-2-31184	Sonata II - Urtext	rmstadt	Duplicate of 36068
			Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da	
403 Cello Solo	403-2-31185	Sonata III - Urtext	rmstadt	Duplicate of 36068
			Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da	
403 Cello Solo	403-2-31186	Sonata IV - Urtext	rmstadt	Duplicate of 36068
			Vivaldi/Moosbauer/Da	
403 Cello Solo	403-2-31187	Sonata V - Urtext	rmstadt	Duplicate of 36068
405 Guitar Solo	405-1-16858	Asturias	Albeniz	Removed by S & E Committee
405 Guitar Solo	405-1-16905	Capricho Arabe	Tarrega	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-2-34068	Jesu, Joy of Mans Desiring	Bach/Moore	Duplicate of 14862
502 Keyboard Solo	502-1-30897	Four Mallet Music	Alamo	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-2-30912	Four Mallet Music	Alamo	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-3-30919	Four Mallet Music	Alamo	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-1-14770	Suite No. 1 in e minor	Ukena	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-1-14781	Quartiles	Cossaboom	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-1-14788	Chorale and Variations	Frock	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-1-33918	Windy Autumness	Golovko	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-1-33947	Romantic Encounters for Marimba	Ven Geem	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-1-33935	Three Sonorous Pictures	Morleo	Removed by S & E Committee
502 Keyboard Solo	502-1-26169	Tunes You Know	Molenhof	Removed by S & E Committee
603 Piano Solo	603-1-18060	Prelude (from Suite Bergamasque)	Debussy	Duplicate of 36056
603 Piano Solo	603-1-30638	Clair de Lune	Debussy	Duplicate of 36056
		Sonatas Op. 2 No. 1 through Op.		
603 Piano Solo	603-1-18038	27, No. 1	Beethoven	Duplicate of 36058
603 Piano Solo	603-1-30048	Concert Etude	Liszt	Duplicate of 36071 & 36072
		Aufschwung (from Fantasiestucke		
603 Piano Solo	603-1-18082	Op. 12)	Schumann	Duplicate of 36085
603 Piano Solo	603-1-18083	Grillen (from Fantasiestucke Op. 12)	Schumann	Duplicate of 36085
603 Piano Solo	603-1-18084	Warum (from Fantasiestucke Op. 12)	Schumann	Duplicate of 36085
921 Full Orchestra	921-5-25778	American Civil War Fantasy	Bilik	Removed by UIL Office

DELETIONS				
EVENT	PML NO.	TITLE	COMPOSER	ACTION
926 String Orchestra	926-1-30201	The Lost Tomb	O'Loughlin	Removed by Orchestra Committee
926 String Orchestra	926-4-31010	Heart of Fire	Bernofsky	Removed by Orchestra Committee
931 Mixed Chorus	931-2-21109	Gentle Annie	Foster/Elliot	Removed by Vocal Committee
931 Mixed Chorus	931-2-29408	Old Joe Clark	Rentz	Removed by Vocal Committee
933 T/B Chorus	933-1-29512	Old Joe Clark	Emerson	Removed by Vocal Committee
933 T/B Chorus	933-2-29530	Pick a Bale of Cotton	Moore	Removed by Vocal Committee
933 T/B Chorus	933-3-22225	Old Dan Tucker	Willet	Removed by Vocal Committee
933 T/B Chorus	933-4-22316	Dance, Boatman, Dance	DeCormier	Removed by Vocal Committee
933 T/B Chorus	933-5-22441	Ching-a-Ring Chaw	Copland	Removed by Vocal Committee
933 T/B Chorus	933-5-30387	O Susannah!	Foster/Crutchfield	Removed by Vocal Committee
935 Treble Choir	935-1-22550	Pick a Bale of Cotton	Childs	Removed by Vocal Committee
935 Treble Choir	935-2-22645	Old Joe Clark	Goetz	Removed by Vocal Committee
935 Treble Choir	935-2-22664	Pick a Bale of Cotton	Berteaux	Removed by Vocal Committee
935 Treble Choir	935-2-29546	Old Joe Clark		Removed by Vocal Committee